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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 31 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
20.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:15.91 316
2. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:17.41 298
3. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 1:21.71 253
4. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 1:26.11 216
5. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:29.19 194
6. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:30.26 188
7. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:36.79 152
8. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 1:45.30 118

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 1:05.59 490
2. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.76 486
3. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 1:17.12 301
4. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:19.07 279
5. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:19.68 273
6. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 1:27.49 206
7. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.58 180
8. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:48.64 107
9. BILALLI, Kanita Ines 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 2:06.80 67

C

1. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 1:07.00 459
2. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 1:10.35 397
3. BALLA, Ilaria 07 Teuta - Durres 1:15.46 321
4. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:17.82 293
5. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 1:19.08 279

DSQ IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj

B

1. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:05.13 500
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:05.14 500
3. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 1:06.48 470
4. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:07.24 454
5. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 1:11.61 376
6. VORA, Grejsi 05 Teuta - Durres 1:16.67 306
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 1:17.79 293

Open

1. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:05.13 500
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:05.14 500
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 1:05.59 490
4. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.76 486
5. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 1:06.48 470
6. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 1:07.00 459
7. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:07.24 454
8. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 1:10.35 397
9. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 1:11.61 376

10. BALLA, Ilaria 07 Teuta - Durres 1:15.46 321
11. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:15.91 316
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12. VORA, Grejsi 05 Teuta - Durres 1:16.67 306
13. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 1:17.12 301
14. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:17.41 298
15. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 1:17.79 293
16. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:17.82 293
17. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:19.07 279
18. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 1:19.08 279
19. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:19.68 273
20. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 1:21.71 253
21. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 1:26.11 216
22. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 1:27.49 206
23. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 1:29.19 194
24. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:30.26 188
25. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.58 180
26. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:36.79 152
27. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 1:45.30 118
28. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:48.64 107
29. BILALLI, Kanita Ines 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 2:06.80 67

DSQ IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj


